13
LEGRABOX pure
Order example
4b “C” height back fixing bracket for MFC back (L/R)
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZB7C000S 48
STAINLESS STEEL (NI) ZB7C000S 48
Additional information
BLUMOTION / TIP-ON runners Pages 6 - 7
AMBIA-LINE Pages 26 - 27
Assembly devices Pages 28 - 29
Technical information Pages 30 - 42
4a “C” height steel back (ORION GREY only)
Nominal width
(Based on 18 mm carcase)
ORION GREY
(OG-M)
Order
Multiple
300 mm ZB7C232S 24
400 mm ZB7C332S 12
450 mm ZB7C382S 12
500 mm ZB7C432S 12
600 mm ZB7C532S 12
800 mm ZB7C732S 12
900 mm ZB7C832S 12
1000 mm ZB7C932S 12
1200 mm ZB7C1132S 12
5b “C” height internal pullout front (Pre-assembled)
Nominal width
(Based on 18 mm carcase)
STAINLESS
STEEL (ELN2)
Order
Multiple
300 mm ZW7.250CR 12
400 mm ZW7.350CR 6
450 mm ZW7.400CR 6
500 mm ZW7.450CR 6
600 mm ZW7.550CR 6
800 mm ZW7.750CR 6
900 mm ZW7.850CR 6
1000 mm ZW7.950CR 6
1200 mm ZW7.1150CR 6
5a “C” height internal pullout front (Pre-assembled)
Nominal width
(Based on 18 mm carcase)
ORION GREY
(OG-M)
Order
Multiple
300 mm ZW7.250CR 12
400 mm ZW7.350CR 6
450 mm ZW7.400CR 6
500 mm ZW7.450CR 6
600 mm ZW7.550CR 6
800 mm ZW7.750CR 6
900 mm ZW7.850CR 6
1000 mm ZW7.950CR 6
1200 mm ZW7.1150CR 6
5c “C” height internal pullout front (cut to size)
Order
Multiple
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZI7.3CS0 1
STAINLESS STEEL (INGL) ZI7.3CI0 1
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZV7.1043C01 12
STAINLESS STEEL (ELN2) ZV7.1043C01 12
ORION GREY (OG-M) ZR7.1080U 20
STAINLESS STEEL (ELN2) ZR7.1080U 20
“C” height internal pull-out with cross gallery frontal
Order example - “C” height pull-out only, runners not included
LEGRABOX pure “C” height pull-out in ORION GREY, 600 mm wide, 500
mm nominal length, with steel back and pre-assembled internal pull-out
front. (Note: order multiples apply to all orders)
Product
image
Part number Short description
Qty per
pull-out
770C5002S L OG-M
L/H 500 mm length “C”
height pull-out side
1
770C5002S R OG-M
R/H 500 mm length “C”
height pull-out side
1
ZA7.5700.BT OG-M
Symmetrical Blum
internal cover cap
2
ZA7.0700 OG-M
Symmetrical plain
external cover cap
2
7B7C532S OG-M
600 mm wide “C” height
steel back
1
ZW7.550CR OG-M
Pre-assembled internal
pull-out front
1